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Table 3 Establishments and Employees by Sex;
for Prefectures and Municipalities (2001 and 2006)
Number of establishments
13 18
18 13 Change (2001-2006) 18 13
Municipalities
2006 2001 Number Rate 2006 Mae Femae 2001
516 Toyotomi-cho 285 301 -16 -5.3 2,024 1,198 826 2,531




Table3

Municipalities

Number of employees

13

18

Change (2001-2006)

Mae

Femae

Number

Mae

Femae

Rate

Mae

Femae

516

Toyotomi-cho

1,555

976

-507

-357

-150

-20.0

-23.0

-15.4




Table3

Per square kilometer

Municipalities Number of
establish- Number of
ments employees

516 Toyotomi-cho 0.5 3.9




